

Sessions Case No-214/2025 (R-214-2025)

CNR-WBWM06-001044-2025

Ref: Jhargram P.S. Case No. 125/2023 dated 12.05.2023

Present: Sri Arvind Mishra, (JO Code: WB00876) ADJ-2nd Court, Jhargram, in
charge of Sessions Judge, Jhargram

- Order No. 09
07.03.2026
1.

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and ER of WA.
2.

Four out of eight accused persons on CB namely, Souvik Narayan Deu, Amal Mahata, Alok Banerjee and Rabi Das are present by filing hajira.
3.

Three of the accused persons namely, Babai Bala, Rahul Ghosh and Srikanta Sing are absent by way of filing a time petition.
4.

It is now 14:00 pm. No ER of WA is received in respect of warrantee accused Dipak Paik.
Issue reminder.
5.

Fixing 17.04.2026 for appearance & ER of WA.
Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/

Sessions Judge, Jhargram I/C

Sd/

Sessions Judge Jhargram I/C